ER4 55LUX C/W 20MM PD DET COMPL
TP3-52122120
Extended Product Type TP3-52122120
Product ID 7TCA230150R0075
EAN 5415022206197
Catalog Description ER4 55LUX C/W 20MM PD DET COMPL
Long Description ROYCE THOMPSON Photoelectronic Controls ER4 55LUX C/W 20MM PD DET COMPL
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
Light SwitchProduct Main Type
Ordering
5415022206197EAN
075114146906UPC
1/3TP3-52122120
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/24
Dimensions
92 mmProduct Net Height
68 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
75 mmProduct Net Width
.52038 lb
236 g
Product Net Weight
Technical
IP54Degree of Protection
0Number of Batteries
StaticModel Number
198 … 264 VInput Voltage (Uin)
Isolated (Class II)Protection Class
Environmental
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
Container Information
box 1 EAPackage Level 1 Units
5415022206197Package Level 1 EAN
2.99 in
76 mm
Package Level 1 Height
2.83 in
72 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
2.95 in
75 mm
Package Level 1 Width
Certificates and Declarations
9AKK108466A7333Data Sheet, Technical
Information
TP3-52122120Instructions and
Manuals
Classifications
EC002924 - Controller for luminairesETIM 8
39111710UNSPSC
2/3TP3-52122120
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/24
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Cable Protection, Explosion Proof and Lighting  → Lighting Controls
Categories
3/3TP3-52122120
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/24